

HEALTH ALERT

MONTEFIORE IS TAKING PRECAUTIONS
TO KEEP YOU AND YOUR LOVED ONES
SAFE FROM MEASLES

For your protection and the protection of your loved ones, please **DO NOT ENTER** the hospital if you:

Have a rash with fever, cough,
runny nose or red watery eyes **OR**



Have had contact with someone
who has or might have measles **OR**

Have been to Rockland County,
Williamsburg or Borough Park in
Brooklyn and have not received 2
doses of measles vaccine **OR**



Traveled out of the country in
the past 4 weeks and have not
received 2 doses of measles
vaccine



Please notify a staff member immediately if
you have symptoms of measles.